
02128001 CASADEI LILIAN (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02126920 GENEST HERVÉ (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02101790 REVEANE PATRICE (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)

02101498 MEDOLA BRUNO (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02127741 YONS JEAN-MARC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101805 DEREPAS ROBERT (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN) G - P

02127322 FEUVRIER PHILIPPE (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02125678 CHALUMEAU DIDIER (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02126516 GORA BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE) P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

02102819 SALOM BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104365 MAILLACH GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) G - P

02118841 VORILLION ALAIN (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
01001739 MENIGAULT MARTIAL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

02105234 TONELLI PATRICK (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07102157 BOUHOT CHARLES (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

02127032 MONJANEL ERIC (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02119941 CUSANNO PASCAL (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02126980 BINETRUY PASCAL (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS) G - P

02127381 BESSE CHRISTIAN (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02100896 ROUGERON PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

09305690 BATTINI CYRIL (0880120/GCM  EPINAL)
08800220 MAIRE JEAN-MARIE (0880120/GCM  EPINAL)
08800569 BALLAND PASCAL (0880120/GCM  EPINAL) P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN-LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

02127349 NAVELOT GÉRARD (0520002/A.B. CHAUMONT CAVALIER)
05200367 LACOMBE HERVÉ (0520016/PETANQUEUR CHAUMONTAIS 52)
02101632 NAVELOT CHRISTIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100040 HENRIQUES FERNAND (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) G - P

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02127488 COLAS PASCAL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL) P - G

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07005810 PEREIRA VICTOR (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201304 EDME PATRICK (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) P - G

05801074 SAINT-JOST PATRICE (0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE)
05801014 MAILLET DIDIER (0580014/PET DES VAUX D'YONNE)
05800981 DUQUE PATRICK (0580014/PET DES VAUX D'YONNE)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL) P - G

02100694 ROUTIER PATRICE (0210414/USCVL)
02102704 PICARD THIERRY (0210414/USCVL)
97402889 LAGHA HAMID (0210414/USCVL)

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02127016 ROUETTE HERVÉ (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02126938 BRAZANITO HELIO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY) G - P

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100547 THEVENET DOMINIQUE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101206 DAILCROIX LIONEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02124429 BESSON VERONIQUE (0210102/ASPTT)
02124428 BAUMANN PATRICK (0210102/ASPTT)
02125688 CHIRADE DANIEL (0210102/ASPTT) G - P

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02127629 GIBASSIER JEAN-LUC (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02125653 BAUDOIN LAURENT (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

08902840 PUTHOD CLAUDE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN-PHILIPPE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02125834 GROSHENRY ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN) G - P

02126961 AUBERTIN JEAN-PIERRE (0210502/PETANQUE CLUB DE CLENAY)
02126510 GOURIER CHRISTIAN (0210502/PETANQUE CLUB DE CLENAY)
02126408 CHALUMEAU GILLES (0210502/PETANQUE CLUB DE CLENAY)

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN) P - G

02122148 GOUIN MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02122914 SAIM-MAMOUNE BOUMEDIENE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02105341 PARRA-ROJAS JUAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07124295 ROLLET CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON) P - G

05202112 DAMPEYROUX ERIC (0520009/A. B. CAVALIER ROCHOTTE)
05202376 AMBROSINI OLIVIER (0520009/A. B. CAVALIER ROCHOTTE)
05201721 ROBERT JEAN-JACQUES (0520009/A. B. CAVALIER ROCHOTTE)

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02132977 POUX MARYLINE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN) P - G
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07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07124295 ROLLET CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

Office

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

Office

02128001 CASADEI LILIAN (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02126920 GENEST HERVÉ (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02101790 REVEANE PATRICE (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)

Office

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

Office

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

Office

02118841 VORILLION ALAIN (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
01001739 MENIGAULT MARTIAL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

Office

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

Office

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

Office

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02127629 GIBASSIER JEAN-LUC (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02125653 BAUDOIN LAURENT (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

Office

07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07102157 BOUHOT CHARLES (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

Office

02100694 ROUTIER PATRICE (0210414/USCVL)
02102704 PICARD THIERRY (0210414/USCVL)
97402889 LAGHA HAMID (0210414/USCVL)

Office

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

Office

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN-LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

Office

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

Office

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100547 THEVENET DOMINIQUE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101206 DAILCROIX LIONEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

09305690 BATTINI CYRIL (0880120/GCM  EPINAL)
08800220 MAIRE JEAN-MARIE (0880120/GCM  EPINAL)
08800569 BALLAND PASCAL (0880120/GCM  EPINAL) G - P

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02132977 POUX MARYLINE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL) G - P
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1/8 de Finale '20260210_DEPT_VET_021_T_0509

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN-LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

13 - 11

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100547 THEVENET DOMINIQUE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101206 DAILCROIX LIONEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

7 - 13

02100694 ROUTIER PATRICE (0210414/USCVL)
02102704 PICARD THIERRY (0210414/USCVL)
97402889 LAGHA HAMID (0210414/USCVL)

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

8 - 13

02118841 VORILLION ALAIN (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
01001739 MENIGAULT MARTIAL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

3 - 13

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

7 - 13

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02132977 POUX MARYLINE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

0 - 13

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02127629 GIBASSIER JEAN-LUC (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02125653 BAUDOIN LAURENT (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07102157 BOUHOT CHARLES (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

12 - 13

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07124295 ROLLET CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

02128001 CASADEI LILIAN (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02126920 GENEST HERVÉ (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02101790 REVEANE PATRICE (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)

5 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

13 - 11

07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07102157 BOUHOT CHARLES (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

10 - 13

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

02128001 CASADEI LILIAN (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02126920 GENEST HERVÉ (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)
02101790 REVEANE PATRICE (0210306/PETANQUE DE NUITS)

13 - 3

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

13 - 7

1/2 Finale 

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

13 - 7

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

6 - 13

Finale

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
01002300 MUNIER MICHEL (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

13 - 12


